NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Ill Semester ,Mechanical Engineering
examinations
May/June -2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Il Semester
,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June -2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result L.ate (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Applied Numerical Statistical Method MAIR21
2 Kinematics of Machines MEPC13
3 Heat Transfer MEPC14
4 Fluid Machines MEPC15
5 Strength of Materials-| MEPC16
6 Machine Drawing MEPC17
I Fluid Machines (Practical) MELR11
8 Strength of Materials(Practical) MELR12
9 Heat Transfer (Practical) MELR13

Sr. No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA
1 11916123 SAGAR GULAB 7.6538
2 11916126 ARNAYV SINGH HYANKI RAVINDRA SINGH HYANKI 7.8077

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However,the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Notification No.B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) Il Semester Scheme Examination May/June,

2022

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG)
Ill Semester Examination of the Institute held in May/June, 2022 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.

No.
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Sr.
No.

1

Subject

Mathematics-1l1
Thermodynamics

Strength of Materials-I
Machine Drawing

Production Technology-|
Kinematics of Machines
Applied Mechanics

Strength of Materials (P)
Production Technology-I (Pr)
Thermodynamics (P)

Applied Mechanics (P)

Roll no. Name

1140372 SHIVAM

Father's Name

HARDAYAL MEENA

Code No

MAT-203T
MET-201
MET-203
MET-205
MET-207
MET-209
MET-211
MET-213
MET-215
MET-217
MET-219

Result(SGPA)

4.7308

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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