## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester, Mechanical Engineering examinations May/June -2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester ,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June -2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Applied Numerical Statistical Method	MAIR21
2	Kinematics of Machines	MEPC13
3	Heat Transfer	MEPC14
4	Fluid Machines	MEPC15
5	Strength of Materials-I	MEPC16
6	Machine Drawing	MEPC17
7	Fluid Machines (Practical)	MELR11
8	Strength of Materials(Practical)	MELR12
9	Heat Transfer (Practical)	MELR13

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	11916123	SAGAR	GULAB	7,6538
2	11916126	ARNAV SINGH HYANKI	RAVINDRA SINGH HYANKI	7.8077

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

0 7 SEP 2022 Date:

Kurukshetra

Page 1 of 1

## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) III Semester Scheme Examination May/June, 2022

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) III Semester Examination of the Institute held in May/June, 2022 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

	Sr. No.	Subject			Code No
	1	Mathematics-	Ш		MAT-203T
	2	Thermodynan	nics		MET-201
	3	Strength of Ma	aterials-l		MET-203
	4	Machine Drav	ving		MET-205
	5	Production Te	echnology-l		MET-207
	6	Kinematics of	Machines		MET-209
	7	Applied Mech	anics		MET-211
	8	Strength of M	aterials (P)		MET-213
	9	Production Te	echnology-I (Pr)		MET-215
	10	Thermodynan	nics (P)		MET-217
	11	Applied Mech	anics (P)		MET-219
<b>r</b>	. F >.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	Result(SGPA)
		1440070	01.113.74.84	LIADDAYAL MEENIA	4.7000

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	Result(SG
1	1140372	SHIVAM	HARDAYAL MEENA	4,7308

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated:

05.09.2022

Kurukshetra

0 7 SEP 2022

Date: 05-09-2022

Page No. 1